Technical Details
Natura & Salute Chicken flavoured Stock Cubes

Product Code: BRODO 59/A

Type: stock cubes - cardboard packs composed by 10 cubes

Net weight: 110g

Product shelf life: 1080 days

Conservation: store in a dry cool place far from sunlight and heat sources, max temperature 22°. During summertime
store in fridge. After opening, store in its original package, closing it carefully.

Claims: no lactose, no msg, no artificial colours and preservatives, with iodized salt. GLUTEN FREE.

Ean Code: 8012429000594

Gtin Code: 18012429000591

Ingredients: iodized salt, corn flour, partially hydrogenated vegetable palm oil, yeast extract, onion, garlic, carrot, parsley,
chicken flavour, turmeric.
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Finished Product

Total bacterial count <105 ufc/g

Mycete <102 ufc/g

Salmonella spp. Assente/25g

Lysteria spp. Assente/25g

Total coliforms <10 ufc/g

Dry leftover D.P.R. 567/53: 95%s.s.
Sodium chloride D.P.R.567/53: 60% s.s.
Total fats D.P.R. 567/53: 5% s.s.
Glutammate D.P.R. 567/53: 10% glutamic acid
pH 5,00,5

OGM 0,9%

Aw <0,9

Microbiological and chemical-physical
parameters

Aspect: golden
Organoleptic characteristics Odor: pleasant
Savour: tasty

Pieces per carton: | 2X24x110G
Pallets Cartons per layer: | 18
Layer per pallet: | 10

OGM

Fattoria Italia undertakes to use exclusively ingredients in accordance with regulations 1829/2003/CE and 1830/2003/CE. In order to avoid
possible carry over and/or cross contaminations of the final product, the company scrupulously follows its HACCP manual and all precautions
contained.
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Code

Article name

Date

BRODO 59/A

Chicken Flavour Stock Cubes

14/02/2022

NR.

Allergens

Contained Not contained

*Contained in traces

Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt,
kamut) and derivative products.

Crustaceans and crustaceans based products.

Eggs and eggs based products.

Fish and fish based products.

Peanuts and peanuts based products.

Soy and soy based products.

Milk and milk based products (lactose included)

(N[O | [W|N

Shell fruit as almonds, hazelnuts, common nuts, acagiu
nuts, pecan nuts, brazil nuts, pistachio nuts,
queensland nuts and derived products.

XX X[X[X[X[X| X

Sesame seeds and products made from them.

Sulphurous anhydride and sulfites (E220 and E227) in
concentration larger than 10mg/kg or 10mg/I
expressed as SO2

x X

11

Celery and celery based products.

12

Mustard and mustard based products.

13

Lupin and lupin based products.

14

Molluscs and molluscs based products.

XXX | X
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Nutrition Values per 100g of product

Nutrition Values 100g of product

Energy 257Kcal/1067K]

Fats 19¢g

Of which fatty 10g

Carbohydrates 16g

Of which sugars 1.1g

Fibre 3.5g

Proteins 5.4g

Salt 42.8g FATTOR

lodine 2137.5ug 47020\
CF./PI./Rpg. I
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